
NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS PHONE/FAX EMAIL ADDRESS
Karl Fimmel Vauth & Sohn Hembser Str 1

33034 Brakel
Germany

PH: 49 5272 37130

FX:  49 5272 6671
Info@vauth-sohn.com

Andrew J. Allerton BAE Systems PH: 44 161 955
3351

FX:  44 161 955
3020

Andrew-
J.Allerton@BAE.co.uk

Ron J. Baumforth Kay-Metzeler Wellington Rd.
Bollington, Cheshire
SR10 5JJ England

PH:  44 1625 573
366
FX:  44 1625 574
075

Dan Trahan Inspec Foams 101 E. Park Blvd.
Suite 201
Plano, TX 75074

PH:  972-461-8029
FX:  972-516-0624

dan.trahan@inspecusa.com

Thomas Geyer PH:  33 1 69 7562
134
FX:  33 1 69 7562
135

thomas.geyer@inspecusa.com

Brian Grainger Orcon Corporation 1570 Atlantic St.
Union City, CA 94587-
3299

PH:  510-476-2863
FX:  510-471-3410

Brian.Grainger@Orcon.com

Mark McAlees DuPont Company Rte. 23 & DuPont Rd
Circleville, OH 43113

PH:  740-474-0725
FX:  740-474-0680

Mark.McAlees@USA.DuPont.
com

Dave Indyke The Mexmil
Company

Santa Ana, CA david.indyke@mexmil.com

Yoh Ishikawa ANA Trading
Corp. USA

333 S. Hope Street
Suite 3100
Los Angeles, CA 90071

PH: 213-620-1504
FX:  213-620-1448

yishikawa@ANATU.com

Rafael Miranda Continental
Airlines

600 Jefferson Street
13th Floor HQJIE
Houston, TX 77002

PH:  713-324-8454
FX:  713-324-7635

rmiran@coair.com

Hiroyuki Terada National
Aerospace
Laboratory

7-44-1 Jindaiji-Higashi,
Chofu, Tokyo 182-8522
Japan

PH:  81 422 40
3381
FX:  81 422 40 3376

terada@nal.go.jp



NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS PHONE/FAX EMAIL ADDRESS
Steven Volenec Johns Manville 10100 W. Ute Avenue

Littleton, CO 80112
PH:  303-978-5588
FX:  303-978-3718

VOLENECS@JM.com

George Danker Akro Fireguard Products 9001 Rosehill
Lenexa, KS 66215

PH:  913-888-7172
FX:  913-888-7372

george@akrofire.com

Duane Randall Akro Fireguard Products 9001 Rosehill
Lenexa, KS 66215

PH:  913-888-7172
FX:  913-888-7372

duane@akrofire.com

Ken Annitti E&H Laminating 138 Grand Street
Paterson, NJ 07501

PH:  973-345-1725
FX:  973-345-3224

ken@ehlam.com

Rod Linder The Mexmil Company 2865 S. Pullman Street
Santa Ana, CA 92705

PH:  941-964-1302
FX:  941-964-1628

orc@isni.net

Monty Merkin The Mexmil Company 2865 S. Pullman Street
Santa Ana, CA 92705

PH:  949-250-4999
FX:  949-399-6246

Monty.Merkin@mexmil.co
m

Ben A. Rawski The Mexmil Company 2865 S. Pullman Street
Santa Ana, CA 92705

PH:  949-250-4999 x6205
FX:  949-261-8384

Ben.Rawski.@mexmil.com

Marcelo M. Hirschler Fire Testing Technology 2 Friar’s Lane
Mill Valley, CA 94341

PH:  415-388-8278
FX:  415-388-9546

GBHINT@aol.com

Dung Do FAA Technical Center Fire Safety Section
AAR-422, Building 203
Atlantic City Int’l Airport,
NJ 08405

PH:  609-485-6539
FX:  609-646-5229

Gene Steadman, Jr. Celanese AG 1530 Wilson Blvd.
Suite 210
Arlington, VA 22209

PH:  703-558-0110
FX:  703-358-9786

ESTEADMAN@Celanese.c
om

Bob Dawkins Celanese Acetate PO Box 32414
Charlotte, NJ 28232

PH:  704-554-3018
FX:  704-554-3101

bob.dawkins@celaneseace
tate.com

Christine Thompson The Boeing Company Renton, WA PH:  425-234-5289
FX:  425-237-0052

Christine.Thompson@boein
g.com

Ed Nielsen Boeing PO Box 3707
MS: 9X-07
Seattle, WA

PH:  425-234-8928 Edward.G.Nielsen@Boeing.
com

John Brooks International Aero Inc. 11817 Westar Lane
Burlington, WA 98233

PH:  360-751-2376
FX:  360-751-4841

jbrooks@pyrogen.com

Peter Edmond The Monadnock Co. 18301 East Arenth Avenue
City of Industry, CA 91748

PH:  203-264-7035
FX:  203-264-2749

PEDMONDTMC@aol.com



NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS PHONE/FAX EMAIL ADDRESS
Frank Read The Monadnock Co. 15125 N.E. 67th Place

Redmond, WA 98052
PH:  425-882-1822
FX:  425-883-7194

FCREAD@aol.com

Denise Blauch Quartz Products Company 13814 Rockport Landing
Midlothian, VA 23112

PH:  804-739-6139
FX:  804-739-6359

Denise.Blauch@sgena.com

Vincent Buffard Jehier BP 29
Route de St. Lezin
F49 120 Chemille, France

PH:  33 24164 5400
FX:  33 24164 5401

vincent.buffard@jehier.fr

Jacques Maillard Jehier BP 29
49120 Chemille, France

PH:  33 2 4164 5400
FX:  33 2 4164 5401

jacques.maillard@jehier.fr

James M. Peterson Boeing Commercial
Airplane Group

PO Box 3707
M/C: 73-48
Seattle, WA 98124-2207

PH:  425-237-8243
FX:  425-237-0052

james.m.peterson@boeing.
com

Sirce Elliot Delta Air Lines, Inc. Dept. 560
PO Box 20706
Atlanta, GA 30320

PH:  404-714-3154
FX:  404-714-1168

Sirce.Elliot@delta-air.com

Ray Cull Dow Corning Corporation Mail 131
Midland, MI 48686-0995

PH:  517-496-4992
FX:  517-496-8033

ray.cull@dowcorning.com

John Torgerson Dow Corning Corporation CO2310
PO Box 994
Midland, MI 48686-0994

PH:  517-496-4682
FX:  517-496-5486

john.torgerson@dowcornin
g.com

Herman Forsten DuPont AFS 5401 Jefferson Davis Hwy
Richmond, VA 23234

PH:  804-388-2387
FX:  804-388-2009

Herman.H.Forsten@USA.D
uPont.com

Bill Riaski Johns Manville PO Box 510E
Denver, CO 80217-5108

PH:  303-978-4747
FX:  303-978-2700

RiaskiB@JM.com

Becky Wulliman Johns Manville 10100 W. Ute Avenue
Littleton, CO 80127

PH:  303-978-3941
FX:  303-978-5082

wulliman@jm.com

Steven Morgan Boeing PO Box 3707
M/C: OE-AE
Seattle, WA 98124-2207

PH:  425-294-3920
FX:  425-294-6879

Steven.W.Morgan@boeing.
com

Herb Curry Herb Curry Inc. PO Box 753
Mt. Vernon, IN 47620

PH:  812-838-6703
FX:  812-838-6712

burnit@evansville.net



NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS PHONE/FAX EMAIL ADDRESS
Michael O’Bryant Boeing PO Box 3707

MS: 04-02
Seattle, WA 98124

PH:  425-342-8050
FX:  425-266-4673

michael.obryant@boeing.c
om

Hanns-Joerg Betz Lufthansa Technik Westring 28
D64823 Gross Umstadt
FRA WF22

PH:  49 6078 5806 hanns-
joerg.betz@DEBITEL.net

Bernd Albert Lufthansa Technik Airport Area West
Dept. FRA WF22
D60546 Frankfurt,
Germany

PH:  49 69 696 4612
FX:  49 69 696 4604

BERND.ALBERT@lht.dlh.de

Alain Wulff Duracote Corporation 350 N. Diamond Street
Ravenna, OH 44266

PH:  330-296-9600
FX:  330-296-5102

awulff@duracote.com

Paul Roe Duracote Corporation 350 N. Diamond Street
Ravenna, OH 44266

PH:  330-296-9600
FX:  330-296-5102

PRoe@Duracote.com

Theo Klems Airbus Industrie 1 Rond Point Maurice-
Bellonte
31707 Blagnac, France

PH:  33 561 93 4905
FX:  33 561 93 3573

theo.klems@airbus.fr

Wolfgang Morgenroth Lufthansa Bundesamt Hessmann-Blenk Str. 26
38708 Braunschrag
Germany

PH:  49 537 2355 446
FX:  49 537 2355 720

Wolfgang.Morgenroth@lba.
de

Ingo Weichert Daimler Chrysler
Aerospace Airbus

PO Box 950109
21 111 Hamburg, Germany

PH:  49 40 743 75624
FX:  49 40 743 72002

ingo.weichert@airbus.dasa
.de

Dr. Rolf Buetje Daimler Chrysler
Aerospace Airbus

Hueuefeldstr. 1-5
28199 Bremen, Germany

PH:  49 421 538 2115
FX:  49 421 538 4852

wolf.buetje@airbus.dasa.d
e

H-Juergen Schelling Daimler Chrysler
Aerospace Airbus

Hueufeldstr. 1-5
28199 Bremen, Germany

PH:  49 421 538 3119
FX:  49 421 538 4852

hans-juergen
schelling@airbus.dasa.de

Gus Sarkos FAA Technical Center Fire Safety Section
AAR-422, Bldg. 204
Atlantic City Int’l Airport,
NJ 08405

PH:  609-485-5620
FX:  609-485-5785

constantine.Sarkos@tc.faa
.gov

Pat Cahill FAA Technical Center Fire Safety Section
AAR-422, Bldg. 203
Atlantic City Int’l Airport,
NJ 08405

PH:  609-485-6571
FX:  609-646-5229



NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS PHONE/FAX EMAIL ADDRESS
Jeff Gardlin FAA Transport Standards

Staff
1601 Lind Avenue, S.W.
Renton, WA 98055

PH:  425-227-2136
FX:  425-227-1149

jeff.gardlin@faa.gov

Dick Hill FAA Technical Center PH:  609-485-5997
FX:  609-646-5229

Richard.Hill@tc.faa.gov

Tim Marker FAA Technical Center PH:  609-485-6469
FX:  609-485-5580

Timothy.Marker@tc.faa.go
v

Sarah Grabinski C&D Aerospace 5412 Argosy Drive
Huntington Beach, CA
92648

PH:  714-891-1906
FX:  714-895-6884

sarah.grabinski@cdaero.co
m

Scott Campbell C&D Aerospace 5412 Argosy Drive
Huntington Beach, CA
92648

PH:  714-891-1906
FX:  714-895-6884

scott.campbell@cdaero.co
m

Gerard Billarant Aplix Inc. PH:  704-588-1920
FX:  704-588-1941

molketing@aplixinc.com

Beth McGee Boeing-Long Beach Division 3855 Lakewood Blvd.
MC: D801-0038
Long Beach, CA 90846

PH:  562-982-7003
FX:  562-593-3721

Beth.E.McGee@Boeing.co
m

Dave Shields Lamart Corporation 16 Richmond Street
Clifton, NJ 07015

PH:  973-772-6262
FX:  973-772-3673

das@lamartcorp.com

Yehuda Ozari Lamart Corporation 16 Richmond Street
Clifton, NJ 07015

PH:  973-772-6262
FX:  973-772-3673

das@lamartcorp.com

Jim Rose Facile Holdings Inc. 185 6th Avenue
Paterson, NJ 07509

PH:  888-895-3279
FX:  973-684-6630

fourrosesnj@msn.com

Kyle Haas Facile Holdings 185 6th Avenue
Paterson, NJ 07509

PH:  888-895-3279
FX:  973-684-2749

khaas@facileholdings.com

Ronald Kelley Bostik Inc. 211 Boston Street
Middletown, MA 01949

PH:  978-750-7245
FX:  978-750-7290

Kelley_Ron@Bostik.com

Martin Hughes Triumverate Ind. 65 Mallard Road
Middletown, NJ 07748

PH:  732-671-7162
FX:  732-671-7194

INNOVATOR1@compaq.ne
t

Adrian de Regt Lantal Textiles Dorfgasse 5
PO Box 1330
4901 Langenthal
Switzerland

PH:  41 62 916 7206
FX:  41 62 923 2532

Adrian.deregt@lantal.ch

Antonio Foti Aviointeriors Spa Via Appia KM 66.400
04100 Latina, Italy

PH:  39 773 689 245
FX:  39 773 631 546

a.foti@aviointeriors.it



NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS PHONE/FAX EMAIL ADDRESS
Mark Mulready Bostik Inc. 211 Boston Street

Middletown, MA 01949
PH:  978-750-7220
FX:  978-750-7290

MulreadyM@Bostik.com

Greg Nelson Flight Environments 500 Linne 20
Building 1-B
Paso Robles, CA 93446

PH:  805-239-2222 x215
FX:  805-239-2232

greg@flightenvirons@com

Jim Davis AccuFleet 777 Benmar
Suite 450
Houston, TX 77060

PH:  281-999-8800
FX:  281-999-9066

JDAVIS@Accufleet.com

Maureen Owen Tex Tech Industries One City Center
8th Floor
Portland, ME 04101

PH:  207-756-8606
FX:  207-756-8620

TTIOWEN@Maine.RR.com
Ttiowen@aol.com

Greg Wilkerson Kaneka High-Tech
Materials

6161 Underwood Road
Pasadena, TX 77547

PH:  281-291-2133
FX:  281-291-2110

Gwilkerson@kanekatexas.c
om

Tobin Enz Kaneka High-Tech
Materials

13161 Fern Avenue, N.W.
Hartville, OH 44632

PH:  330-877-2578
FX:  330-877-9087

tenz@KanekaTexas.com

John Lunsford Facile Holdings Inc. 185 6th Avenue
Paterson, NJ 07509

PH:  973-225-5106
FX:  973-684-2749

Clearwater101@Prodigy.ne
t

Joe Heiser Facile Holdings 185 6th Avenue
Paterson, NJ 07509

PH:  973-225-5127
FX:  973-684-2749

jheiser@facileholdings.com

Gilberto Imamura Jamco America Inc. 1018 80th Street SW
Everett, WA 98203

PH:  425-347-4735 x1236
FX:  425-290-5153

Gilberto_Imamura@Jamco-
American.com

Elick Feinberg Textum Weaving Inc. 1933 I-85 South
Charlotte, NJ 28208

PH:  704-391-0758
FX:  704-391-0759

elickf@aol.com

Paul Hatcher The Mexmil Company 2865 S. Pullman Street
Santa Ana, CA 92705

PH:  949-399-6259
FX:  949-252-0530

paul.hatcher@mexmil.com

Tom Tompkins 3M 3M Center
Bldg. 207-IS-23
St. Paul, MN 55144

PH:  651-736-3250
FX:  651-733-0221

TLTompkins@mmm.com

Dieter Richter Spekon Sachsische Spetialkon-
Peklion GmbH
Nordstr. 40
D-02782 Seifhennersdorf
Germany

PH:  49 3586 4560
FX:  49 3586 456167

spekon-yegin@t-online.de

Martin Rau 3M Eurolab Carl-Schurz-Str. 1
41453 Neuss, Germany

PH:  49 2131 142911
FX:  49 2131 143898

martinrau@mmm.com



NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS PHONE/FAX EMAIL ADDRESS
Mark Dubay MSC Specialty Films 4540 Viewridge Avenue

San Diego, CA 92123
PH:  858-614-1117
FX:  858-614-1317

mdubay@matsci.com

Benjamin Lazorthes Aerospatiale Matra Airbus 316, Route de Bayonne
31060 Toulouse, France

PH:  33 5 61 93 00 54
FX:  33 5 61 18 04 95

benjamin.lazorthes@aerom
atra.airbus.com

Anne Mansuet CEAT 23, Avenue Henri
Guillaumet
31056 Toulouse Cedex
France

PH:  33 5 61 58 74 10
FX:  33 5 61 58 74 78

ceat.infla@wanadoo.fr

Jean-Francois Petit Airbus Industrie 1 Rond Point Maurice
Bellonte
31707 Blagnac, France

PH:  33 5 61 93 38 38
FX:  33 5 61 93 31 55

jean_francois.Petit@airbus.
fr

Greg Bradshaw BASF 4824 Parkway Plaza
Charlotte, NJ

Michael Price Leather Link Partnership 15730 W. Hardy
#360
Houston, TX 77060

PH:  281-447-4180
FX:  281-447-7685

MichaelHPrice@msn.com

Graham Greene Civil Aviation Authority Aviation House
Gatwick Airport
West Sussex, RH6 OYR
England

PH:  44 1 293 573 462
FX:  44 1 293 573 981

graham.greene@srg.caa.co
.uk

Stephane Deharvengt DGAC (France) 50 Rue Farman
75720 Paris Cedex, France

PH:  33 1 58 09 46 87
FX:  33 1 58 09 45 13

DEHARVENGT_Stephane@
sfact.dgac.fr

Darren C. Dodd Darchem Flare Stillington
Stockton-on-Tees
Cleveland, TS21 16B,
England

PH:  44 1 760 632 780
FX:  44 1 760 630 201

darrendodd@darchem.co.u
k

Claude Lewis Transport Canada Tower ‘C’ Place de Ville
330 Sparks Street
Ottawa, Ontario, K1A 0N8
Canada

PH:  613-990-5906
FX:  613-996-9178

lewisc@tc.gc.ca

Gregory Caudy DGAC (France) 50 Rue Farman
75720 Paric Cedex, France

PH:  33 1 58 09 46 87
FX:  33 1 58 09 46 08

CAUDY_Gregory@sfact.dg
ac.fr



NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS PHONE/FAX EMAIL ADDRESS
Ed Hogan Chemfab Corporation 701 Daniel Webster

Highway
Merrimack, NH 03054

PH:  603-424-9000
FX:  603-424-9012

edhogan@chemfab.com

Patrick Dorgan Leather Link Partnership 25 W. Highland Avenue
Atlantic Highlands, NJ
07716

PH:  732-291-1891
FX:  732-291-1832

PatrickDorgan@hotmail.co
m

Willy Speth Trevira GmbH Lyonerstr. 38a
D-60528 Frankfurt/Main
Germany

PH:  49 69 305 5023
FX:  49 69 305 81 822

Speth@fra.trevira.com

John Walma Fell-Fab Products 2343 Barton St. E
Hamilton, Ontario, L83
5V8
Canada

PH:  905-560-9230
FX:  905-560-9846

jwalma@fellfab.com

Yoshida Koich Research Institute of
Marine Engineering

I-5-12 Fujimicho
Higashimurayama
189-0024 Japan

PH:  81 42 394 3611
FX:  81 42 394-1119

yoshia@rime.gr.jp

Jimmy Eiland Southern Mills, Inc. 6501 Mall Blvd
Union City, GA 30291

PH:  770-969-1000
FX:  770-969-6846

jimmye@somills.com

Peggy Holcomb Southern Mills, Inc. 6501 Mall Blvd
Union City, GA 30291

PH:  770-969-1000
FX:  770-969-6846

peggyh@somills.com

Kris Haugen B/E Aerospace, Inc. 4407 172nd Street, N.E.
Arlington, WA 98223

PH:  360-435-8831
FX:  360-435-3705

Kris_Haugen@BEAerospac
e.com


